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Event Date  

Annual General Meeting 
New Member Induction -Info packs/meet Chair/Principal Officers/tour 
building 

Wed 9th June 2010 

(Regional Management Board) 16th June 2010 

Authority (New Member one to one’s) Thurs 24th June 2010 

Member Development - Induction - Community Safety Overview 
Community Safety Panel (New Member One to One’s) 

Thurs 01st July 2010 

Induction/Member Development - CIPFA Scrutiny Training  Thurs 08th July 2010 
 

Member Development Group Tues 13th July 2010 

Strategic Assets Committee 
preceded by Learning Lunch (topic TBC) 

Thurs 15th July 2010 

MF&RA Strategy Day (in house)  
(Previously held Oct/Nov. Moved forward to be held earlier in municipal year to 
form part of Members Induction/Development. Approved ELT 8th March 2010) 

Fri 16th July 2010 
 

Standards Committee/Members Training – Code of 
Conduct/Standards 

Tues 20th July 2010 

Community Protection  Thurs 22nd July 2010 

Leadership Board Thurs 29th July 2010 
 

 
August Break 

 
Event Date  

Audit Committee & Value For Money Scrutiny 
 

Thurs 02nd Sept 2010 

Members Development Group 
 

Tues 14th Sept 2010 

Members Development / Induction (topic to be confirmed) (centre 
for Leadership or TDA)  
 

Thurs 16th Sept 2010 

Asset Management Scrutiny Panel Tues 21st Sept 2010 

(Regional Management Board) Wed 22nd Sept 2010 

Authority Thurs 30th Sept 2010 

Standards Committee Tues 05th Oct 2010 

IRMP Scrutiny Panel Thurs 07th Oct 2010  

Leadership Board  
 

Thurs 14th Oct 2010 
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Strategic Assets Committee  
preceded by Learning Lunch (topic TBC) 

Tue 26th Oct 2010 
 

Community Protection Committee  
followed by Members Development Group 

Tues 02nd Nov 2010 

Audit Committee & Value For Money Scrutiny 
 

Thurs 02nd Dec 2010 

 (Regional Management Board) Wed 08th Dec 2010 

Community Safety Panel Thurs 09th Dec 2010 

Authority 
 

Thurs 16th Dec 2010 

 
 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
 

Event Date 

Asset Management Scrutiny Panel followed by  
Members Development Group 

Tues 11th Jan 2011 

Executive Leadership Board Thurs 13th Jan 2011 

Strategic Assets Committee 
preceded by Learning Lunch (topic TBC) 

Thurs 20th Jan 2011 

MF&RA Budget Strategy Day (external venue to be arranged) Thurs 27th Jan 2011 

Community Protection Committee 
 

Thurs 03rd Feb 2011 

(Budget) Authority Meeting  Thurs 17th Feb 2011 

Audit Committee & Value For Money Scrutiny Thurs 10th Mar 2011 

Leadership Board 
  

Thurs 17th Mar 2011 

IRMP Scrutiny Panel Thurs 24th Mar 2011 

Members Development Group Tues 05th April 2011 
(NB Aintree Mtg 7th -9th) 

Asset Management Scrutiny Panel Thurs 14th April 2011 

Community Protection Committee 
 

Thurs 21st Apr 2011 

Strategic Assets Committee  
preceded by Learning Lunch (topic TBC) 

Thurs 28th Apr 2011 
 

Authority 
 

Thurs 12th May 2011 
(local elections 05/05/11) 

Leadership Board 
 

Thurs 26th May 2011 
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Proposed dates for 2011/12 Municipal Year 
Event 

2011/12 
Date 

Authority (AGM) ? Thurs 9th or 16th June 
2011 

Audit Committee & Value For Money Scrutiny? Thurs 23rd June 2011 

Authority ? Thurs 30th June 2011 

 
All meetings to start at 1pm in the Wirral Suite, SHQ unless otherwise indicated. 

 
 


